Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/5/2014

Team Jumpers Standard Total
12 Believe Teresa Calvert 35.76 35.76 41.05 46.05 81.81

14 Bliss C. Schmidt 27.31 27.31 31.46 Elim Elim
14 Pixel Ami Sheffield 29.06 29.06 34.82 Elim Elim
14 Maddie Sara Franson 35.99 35.99 41.15 Elim Elim
14 Snap L. Bredahl 41 .97 Elim 42 .57 Elim Elim
16 Graffiti S. Melemed 35.46 35.46 36.16 36.16 71.62

18 Polo Nancy Lauermann 30.75 35.75 38.68 38.68 74 .43
18 Decker Robin Newman 29.33 29.33 Elim Elim
18 Bullet Patti Brown 36.65 Elim 42.75 52.75 Elim
18 Triton Angie Fink ELim 59.43 ELim ELim
22 Bizi Ann Zarr 31.28 36.28 35.84 35.84 72.12
22 Ink Laura Harper 33.27 33.27 45.74 50.74 84.01
22 Kata Tammi Stone 38.43 38.43 40.79 45.79 84.22
22 C-ya Lori Michaels 33.92 38.92 40.43 45.43 84.35
22 Paddy Anita Tipton 29.39 29.39 48.96 Elim Elim
22 Sophie A. Reinkemeyer 33.33 38.33 38.52 Elim Elim
22 Shamus Nancy Haddock 36.79 Elim 44 .48 64 .48 Elim
22 Pippin Lisa Polazzi 33.13 Elim 50.44 65.44 Elim
22 Tiva Beth Ostrander 40.18 Elim 41.95 76.95 Elim
22 Jimmy B Kathy Owens 41 .30 Elim 43.06 Elim Elim
22 Riot Amanda Mindham 47.58 Elim 57.21 Elim Elim
22 Misty Peter Cinotto 45.85 Elim Elim Elim
22 Blitz Amanda Mindham Abs Elim Elim
26 Solei Lori Michaels 31.57 31.57 33.54 33.54 65.11
26 Tess A. Reinkemeyer 33.29 33.29 46.64 56.64 89.93
26 Nitro Geoffrey Nieder 33.38 Elim 33.46 Elim Elim
26 Finn Jennifer Jones 32.68 Elim 40.84 Elim Elim



Distance: 195 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 26003
2 26004
26006
26001

Distance: 195 yards

Solei
Tess
Finn
Nitro

Place Armband Name

22011
22015
22008
22023
22009
22020
22021
22022
22019
22016
22006
22005
22004

A WNPEP

Distance: 191 yards SCT:

Bizi
C-ya
Kata
Ink
Pippin
Shamus
Tiva
Blitz
Sophie
Misty
Jimmy B
Riot
Paddy

Place Armband Name

1 18002
2 18004
18003
18001

Distance: 191 yards SCT:

Polo

Bullet
Triton
Decker

Place Armband Name

1 16002

Graffiti

SCT:

Saturday, December 6, 2014
Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

49 seconds
Time

33.54
46.64
40.84
33.46

49 seconds
Time

35.84
40.43
40.79
45.74
50.44
44 .48
41.95
No Time
38.52
No Time
43 .06
57.21
48 .96

51 seconds
Time

38.68
42 .75
59.43
No Time

51 seconds
Time

36.16

Everyone 26 inch Judge: Terry Smorch

TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0] 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 2 0 0 10.00
0.00 1 1 0] 1 Elim
0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
Everyone 22 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0] 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 1 0 0 0] 5.00
0.00 0 1 0 0 5.00
0.00 0 1 0] 0 5.00
1.44 2 1 0 0 16.44
0.00 2 2 0 0 20.00
0.00 2 5 0] 0 35.00
0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 1 0] 1 Elim
0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim
8.21 1 1 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 1 0] 1 Elim
Everyone 18 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 1 1 0] 0 10.00
8.43 0 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 16 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified



Distance: 188 yards SCT: 54 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
14005 Pixel 34.82
14004 Bliss 31.46
14002 Snap 42 .57
14001 Maddie 41.15

Distance: 188 yards SCT: 54 seconds
Place Armband Name Time

1 12001 Believe 41.05

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 27

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 14.8%
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14 inch Judge: Terry Smorch

Score

Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

12 inch Judge: Terry Smorch

Score

5.00



Distance: 167 yards SCT:

Place Armband Name

1 26003
2 26004
26006
26001

Distance: 167 yards SCT:

Solei
Tess
Finn
Nitro

Place Armband Name

22004
22023
22008
22011
22019
22015
22021
22020
22016
22009
22006
22005
22022

A WNPEP

Distance: 164 yards SCT:

Paddy
Ink
Kata
Bizi
Sophie
C-ya
Tiva
Shamus
Misty
Pippin
Jimmy B
Riot
Blitz

Place Armband Name

1 18001
2 18002
18004
18003

Distance: 164 yards SCT:

Decker
Polo

Bullet
Triton

Place Armband Name

1 16002

Graffiti

Saturday, December 6, 2014
Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

37 seconds
Time

31.57
33.29
32.68
33.38

37 seconds
Time

29.39
33.27
38.43
31.28
33.33
33.92
40.18
36.79
45 .85
33.13
41.30
47 .58
Absent

39 seconds
Time

29.33
30.75
36.65
No Time

39 seconds
Time

35.46

Everyone 26 inch Judge: Terry Smorch

TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0] 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0] 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 22 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0] 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified
1.43 0 0 0 0 1.43
0.00 1 0 0] 0 5.00
0.00 0 1 0 0] 5.00
0.00 1 0 0 0 5.00
3.18 0 0 0] 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
8.85 1 0 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 1 0] 1 Elim
4.30 1 0 0 1 Elim
10.58 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 18 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 1 0] 0 5.00
0.00 2 1 0 1 Elim
0.00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Everyone 16 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified



Distance: 161 yards SCT: 40 seconds

Place Armband Name Time
1 14004 Bliss 27.31
2 14005 Pixel 29.06
3 14001 Maddie 35.99

14002 Snap 41 .97

40 seconds
Time

Distance: 161 yards SCT:
Place Armband Name

1 12001 Believe 35.76

26
1
0

Total Number of Dogs Showing:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn:
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 38.5%

Everyone 14 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0] 0 0.00 Qualified
0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified
1.97 0 0 0 1 Elim

Everyone 12 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
TFIts R S F E Score
0.00 0 0 0 0] 0.00 Qualified



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 12/5/2014

Team Jumpers Standard Total
8 Spirit Betty Hinson 37.72 37.72 47.64 62.64 100.36

12 Tag Brenda McDonald 37.31 37.31 52.20 52.20 89.51
12 Rudi Sue Phillips 30.16 30.16 44 .41 Elim Elim
20 Katy Muppet Diana Rupprecht 40.56 40.56 41.78 51.78 92.34
R S o o e S R R S S S S R e T e BYE CUTOFF (115 . 42 OI‘ LESS) R o S e S R e S P e R e b e S e S e
20 Panda Lilis Dawidowicz 38.56 Elim 38.94 43.94 Elim
20 Mocha Janel Davidson 39.45 Elim 55.29 Elim Elim
20 Versace Gene Glastetter Abs 48.00 Elim Elim



Saturday, December 6, 2014
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 195 yards SCT: 52 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Terry Smorch

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P20004 Panda 38.94 0.00 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 P20009 Katy Muppet 41.78 0.00 0 2 0 0 10.00

P20010 Mocha 55.29 3.29 1 1 0 1 Elim
P20006 Versace 48.00 0.00 0 2 0 1 Elim

Distance: 191 yards SCT: 54 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Terry Smorch

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P12003 Tag 52.20 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
P12002 Rudi 44 .41 0.00 4 0 0 1 Elim

Distance: 188 yards SCT: 57 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score

1 P0O8002 Spirit 47 .64 0.00 2 1 0 0 15.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 7

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0O

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 14.3%

Qualified



Saturday, December 6, 2014
Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Everyone 20 inch Judge: Terry Smorch

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P20009 Katy Muppet 40.56 0.56 0 0 0 0 6
P20010 Mocha 39.45 0.00 0 1 0 1 Elim
P20004 Panda 38.56 0.00 1 0 0 1 Elim

P20006 Versace Absent

Distance: 164 yards SCT: 42 seconds Everyone 12 inch Judge: Terry Smorch

Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score
1 P12002 Rudi 30.16 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 P12003 Tag 37.31 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Distance: 161 yards SCT: 43 seconds Everyone 8 inch Judge: Terry Smorch
Place Armband Name Time TFIts R S F E Score

1 P0O8002 Spirit 37.72 0.00 0 0 0 0 0.00

Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: O

Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



	MCBiathlon
	MCStandard
	MCJumpers
	PerfMCBiathlon
	PMCStandard
	PMCJumpers

